Title

A View from Highway 22
Wyoming

Brielle Marshes

Horseshoe Cove

Late Summer Snow

Muscongus Bay, Maine

Pink House

Red Mill

Single Blue Hydrangea

Stoney Creek

Touch of Style
List of Works for Sale & Price List

Size

14inx11lin
Framed 17 in x 14 in

12inx12in
Framed 14.5in x 14.5in

20inx 16 1in
Framed 23 in x 19 in

14inx11in
Framed 17 in x 14 in

24inx 18 in
Framed 28.5in x 22.5in

16inx12in
Framed 21 in x 17 in

20inx 20 1in
Framed 22 in x 22 in

6iNX6in
Framed 6 in X 6 in

12inx9in

Framed 13.75in x 10.75 in

Price

$600.00

$625.00

$875.00

$925.00

$1200.00

$935.00

$1200.00

$225.00

$575.00



Summer Sunset

Sunlit Barn in the Grand
Teton

Warm Summer Day
When Lightning Strikes

Winters Creek

Wyoming Sunset

20inx 161in
Framed 24.875 in x 20.875 in

12inx 12 in
Framed 14.5in x 14.5in

12inx12in
Framed 13.25 in x 13.25 in

20inx 20 in
Framed 22 in X 22 in

11inx14in
Framed 14 in x 17 in

14inx11in
Framed 17 in x 14 in

$1200.00

$725.00

$545.00

$1400.00

$500.00

$600.00



