

Touch of Style List of Works for Sale & Price List

<u>Title</u>	Size	Price
A View from Highway 22 Wyoming	14 in x 11 in Framed 17 in x 14 in	\$600.00
Brielle Marshes	12 in x 12 in Framed 14.5 in x 14.5 in	\$625.00
Horseshoe Cove	20 in x 16 in Framed 23 in x 19 in	\$875.00
Late Summer Snow	14 in x 11 in Framed 17 in x 14 in	\$925.00
Muscongus Bay, Maine	24 in x 18 in Framed 28.5 in x 22.5 in	\$1200.00
Pink House	16 in x 12 in Framed 21 in x 17 in	\$935.00
Red Mill	20 in x 20 in Framed 22 in x 22 in	\$1200.00
Single Blue Hydrangea	6 in x 6 in Framed 6 in x 6 in	\$225.00
Stoney Creek	12 in x 9 in Framed 13.75 in x 10.75 in	\$575.00

Summer Sunset	20 in x 16 in Framed 24.875 in x 20.875 in	\$1200.00
Sunlit Barn in the Grand Teton	12 in x 12 in Framed 14.5 in x 14.5 in	\$725.00
Warm Summer Day	12 in x 12 in Framed 13.25 in x 13.25 in	\$545.00
When Lightning Strikes	20 in x 20 in Framed 22 in x 22 in	\$1400.00
Winters Creek	11 in x 14 in Framed 14 in x 17 in	\$500.00
Wyoming Sunset	14 in x 11 in Framed 17 in x 14 in	\$600.00